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Favbet League
2020/21 8th round, Match #53

Friday, 31.10.2020, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 10°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Myshenko Bohdan
17 Luchkevich Valerii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
47 Vantukh Roman
55 Bondarenko Valerii
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Stetskov Tymur
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Bezborodko Denys
10 Tretiakov Maksym
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
23 Shastal Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

44 Past Yevhen
7 Ogiria Vladyslav (C)
9 Arveladze Levan
10 Totovytskyi Andrii
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
14 Mudryk Mykhailo
17 Hitchenko Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
26 Konoplia Yukhym
32 Imerekov Maksym
90 Shevtsov Illia

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
4 Tamm Joonas
5 Yermakov Vitalii
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
12 Kartushov Yehor
13 Khlobas Dmytro
25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 8th round, Match #53
Friday, 31.10.2020, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 10°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
25' 22 Mostovyi Andrii

28' 17 Hitchenko Andrii

34' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav

40' 10 Totovytskyi Andrii

7 Myshenko Bohdan 44'

4 Babohlo Vladyslav
44 Banada Yevhen 46'

7 Myshenko Bohdan
10 Tretiakov Maksym 46'

10 Tretiakov Maksym 50'

65' 32 Imerekov Maksym

68' 14 Mudryk Mykhailo
12 Kartushov Yehor

68' 90 Shevtsov Illia
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii

17 Luchkevich Valerii
9 Bezborodko Denys 70'

20 Pashayev Pavlo 70'

44 Banada Yevhen 72'

47 Vantukh Roman
5 Stetskov Tymur 73'

78' 9 Arveladze Levan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

78' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
25 Hutsuliak Oleksii

18 Sitalo Artem 82'

18 Sitalo Artem 83'

84' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

86' 10 Totovytskyi Andrii
13 Khlobas Dmytro

10 Tretiakov Maksym
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 86'

89' 32 Imerekov Maksym
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